Resolution No. 23 - 31

WHEREAS, the Board of Commissioners of Lower Moreland Township, Montgomery County, Pennsylvania must from time to time review their schedule of fees to reflect the Township's costs and expenses,

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the following amendments, revisions, deletions and/or additions to Chapter A214 of the Lower Moreland Township Code entitled "Fees" are hereby established effective January 1, 2024:

Chapter 180, Subdivision of Land

See Attached Fee Schedule

ADOPTED as a resolution by the Board of Commissioners of Lower Moreland Township this 12th day of December, 2023.

(Township Seal)

LOWER MORELAND TOWNSHIP BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Continuen e Har Attest:

Christopher R. Hoffman, Secretary

By:

Dr. David H. Sirken, President

Lower Moreland Township Professional Services Hourly Rates Editor's Note: A copy of a Lower Moreland Township Contract for Professional Services is on file in the Township offices.		
	Township staff	
	Civil engineering	\$115.00
	Planner	\$145.00
	Authority engineering	\$142.00
	Traffic engineering	\$220.00
	Environmental Consultant	\$120.00
Legal fees		
	Real estate, includes all real estate, subdivision and land development matters arising from formal applications filed with the Township	\$210.00
	Plan Reviewer (Keystone)	\$65.00